
10 semaines
du 14/04/2025 au 20/06/2025

12 semaines
du 14/04/2025 au 04/07/2025 

10 semaines
du 26/05/2025 au 01/08/2025

16 semaines
du 07/04/2025 au 25/07/2025

12 semaines
du 14/04/2025 au 03/07/2025

16 semaines
du 20/01/2025 au  12/05/2025

12 semaines
du 28/10/2024 au 17/01/2025

11 semaines
du 07/04/2025 au 21/06/2025

15 semaines
du 17/03/2025 au 28/06/2025

BUT2 S'4 (rentrée décalée)

BUT2 

BUT3

STAGES 2024-2025 - IUT d'Orsay

Chimie

Mesures Physiques

Informatique

BUT2 - Année spéciale

BUT3 

BUT2 

BUT3

BUT2


	stages 23-24

